
                                           

Calendar of Events  
2021 - 2022  

November 2021 to April 2022 

Date Day Events Faculty In charge 

22nd Nov, 2021 Mon Commencement of III Semester Classes and Internship viva II MBA Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

25th Nov 2021 Thu Bajaj Fin Programme Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

2th Dec, 2021 Thu 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Arathi K. 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – B) Prof. Deepak Rao 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (II MBA Batch – C) Prof.  Mahesh P.G 

2nd Dec 2021 Thu Project Work Orientation (II MBA) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

4th Dec 2021 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - A) Prof. Ganavi & Prof. Roshella D Costa 

9th Dec 2021 Thu Expert Lecture 1 (II MBA) Dr.Rajesh M 

11th Dec 2021 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - B) Dr. Vijaya Kumar & Prof. Deeksha Rao 

16th Dec 2021 Thu Mock Interview (II MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

18th Dec, 2021 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - C) 
Prof. Swapna S & Prof. Nagaraja Nayak, 

Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

23nd Dec, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture 2 (II MBA) Prof. Nagaraja Nayak 

25th Dec, 2021 Sat Christmas Holiday 

30th Dec, 2021 Thu 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – B) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

Club Activity – Finance Event (II MBA Batch – C) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

5th -7th Jan, 2022 Wed-Fri Workshop II MBA Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

10th Jan, 2022 Mon Induction Programme for I MBA & PTA meeting Prof. Chethan Kumar & Dr. Rajesh 

13h Jan 2022 Thu Expert Lecture 3 (II MBA) Prof. Roshella D’Costa 

12th Jan, 2022 Wed 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (I MBA Batch – A) Dr. Rajesh M 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

Club Activity – Marketing Event (I MBA Batch – C) Prof. Roshella D’Costa 

14th Jan, 2022 Fri Makara Sankramana Holiday 

17th_ 19th Jan, 2022 Mon-Wed I Internal Examination II MBA Dr. Vijay kumar 

19- 21 Jan, 2022 Wed- Fri Workshop for I MBA (Batch A, B&C) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

25th Jan, 2022 Tues Students Council Inauguration and Freshers Day Prof. Chethan Kumar 

26th Jan, 2022 Wed Republic day Holiday 

27th Jan, 2022 Thu Expert lecture I (I MBA) Prof. Ganavi 

2nd Feb, 2022 wed Intra fest Events Committee Meeting Prof. Swapna Shetty/Prof. Deeksha Rao 

3rd Feb, 2022 Thu Intra fest & Management Forum Inauguration Prof. Swapna Shetty/Prof. Deeksha Rao 

5th Feb, 2022 Sat Outreach Programme Prof. Deeksha Rao /Prof. Nagaraj Nayak 

9th Feb, 2022 Wed Preliminary project work presentation Prof. Chethan Kumar 

9th Feb, 2022 Wed Expert lecture 2 (I MBA) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

17th Feb, 2022 Thu Expert lecture 4 (II MBA) Prof. Deekasha Rao 

16th Feb, 2022 Wed Allotment of Theme for Short Movies 
Prof. Ganavi K., Prof. Deeksha Rao & 

Prof. Roshella DCosta 

16th Feb, 2022 Wed 

Club activity HR Event (I MBA Batch – A) Prof. Nagaraj Nayak, 

Club activity HR Event (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Deepak Rao 

Club activity HR Event (I MBA Batch – C) New Faculty 

21st to 23 rd Feb, 2022 Mon-Wed I Internal for I MBA & II Internal exam for II MBA Dr. Vijay Kumar 

23th Feb, 2022 

 

 

Wed 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (I MBA – A) Prof. Ganavi 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (I MBA – B) Prof. Roshella DCosta 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (I MBA – C) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

3rd Mar, 2022 

 

Thu 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – A) Prof. Arathi K. 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – B) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – C) Prof. Swapna Shetty J. 

02nd Mar, 2022 Wed Expert Lecture 3 (I MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

3rd Mar, 2022 Thu Student Teacher Evaluation (II MBA) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

4th Mar, 2022 Fri End of III Semester Classes  

09th Mar, 2022 Wed Expert lecture 4 (I MBA) Dr. Vijay Kumar 

17th Mar, 2022 Thu 

Club Activity Finance Event (I MBA – A) Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

Club Activity Finance Event (I MBA – B) Prof. Vaishnavi 

Club Activity Finance Event (I MBA – C) Prof. Nagaraja Nayak 

23rd Mar 2022 Wed Expert lecture 5 (I MBA) Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

30st Mar 2022 

 

Wed 

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – A) New Faculty 

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – B) Prof. Ganavi 

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – C) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

7h to 9th Apr, 2022 Thu-Sat II Internal examination (I MBA) Dr. Vijay Kumar 

14th Apr, 2022 Thu Chandramana Ugadi / Vishu Holiday 

15th Apr, 2022 Fri Viva Voce / Student Teacher Evaluation - I MBA Prof. Chethan Kumar 

  End of 1st Semester classes  

 

 



                                           
 

 

JUNE 2022 to OCTOBER 2022                                        (II SEMESTER AND IV SEMESTER) 
Date Day Events Faculty In charge 

27th Jun 2022 Mon 
Commencement of II and IV Semester Classes and    

Dual and First Semester Soft Skill Exam 

Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

29th Jun 2022 Wed 

*Club Activity – Finance Event (I MBA Batch – A) Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

*Club Activity – Finance Event (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Vaishnavi M 

*Club Activity – Finance Event (I MBA Batch – C) Prof. Nagaraja Nayak 

1st Jul 2022 Fri 
Sports Day, Cultural Day and  

Management Fest Elixir & Yakshkalostava Preparation Meeting 

Prof. Chethan Kumar, Prof. Ganavi 

Dr. Rajesh M, Prof. Arathi K., 

Prof. Mahesh P.G, Prof. Roshella D 

Costa, Prof. Swapna Shetty 

Prof. Deeksha Rao 

2rd Jul 2022 Sat Allotment of Theme for Short Movies- II MBA 

Dr. Rajesh M - II Year Batch A 

Prof. Nagaraj Nayak- II Year Batch B 

Prof. Arathi K – II Year Batch C 

4th- to 9th Jul 2022 Mon-Sat One-week workshop by Bajaj Finserve (II MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

6th Jul 2022 Wed Expert lecture I (I MBA) Prof. Vaishnavi M 

13th Jul 2022 Wed 

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – A) Prof. Ganavi  

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – B) Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

Club Activity BMT Event (I MBA – C) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

14th Jul 2022 Thu 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – A) Prof. Arathi K. 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – B) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Club Activity Interactive video Session (II MBA – C) Prof. Swapna Shetty J. 

16th Jul 2022 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - A) Prof. Ganavi & Prof. Roshella D Costa 

19th Jul 2022 Tue  Short Movie Release (II MBA) 

Dr. Rajesh M - II Year Batch A 

Prof. Nagaraj Nayak- II Year Batch B 

Prof. Arathi K – II Year Batch C 

18- 20th Jul 2022 Mon-Wed Three days’ Workshop II (I MBA Batch – A, B & C) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

21st Jul 2022 Thu 

Club Activity - Marketing (II MBA – A) Prof. Roshella D Costa 

Club Activity- Marketing (II MBA – B) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

Club Activity- Marketing (II MBA – C) Prof. Ganavi KK 

26th Jul 2022 Tue Vijay Diwas Celebration  Prof. Chethan Kumar 

27th Jul 2022 Wed Expert Lecture II (I MBA)  Prof. Arathi K 

30th Jul 2022 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - B) Dr. Vijaya Kumar & Prof. Deeksha Rao 

1th Aug 2022 Thu Cultural Day 2022 
Prof. Arathi K/ Pro.Mahesh P.G/ Prof.  

Roshella D Costa 

2nd Aug 2022 Tue Holidy- Nagarpanchami Holiday 

3rd Aug 2022 Wed Expert Lecture III (I MBA)  Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

4th Aug 2022 Thu Expert Lecture I (II MBA)  Dr. Rajesh M 

6th  Aug 2022 Sat Mock Interview (II MBA) Prof. Prashanth Shetty 

10th Aug 2022 Wed 

Club Activity – Management Quiz (I MBA – A) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

Club Activity- Management Quiz (I MBA – B) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Club Activity- Management Quiz (I MBA – C) Prof. Sheethal Nayak 

11th Aug 2022 Thu Expert Lecture II (II MBA)  Prof. Chethan Kumar 

13th Aug 2022 Sat Social Survey (II MBA- Batch - C) 
Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Nagaraja 

Nayak, Prof. Prashanth Shetty  

15th Aug 2022 Mon Holiday – Independence Day Holiday 

17-18th Aug 2022 Tue- Thu Elixir and Yakshakalostava  

Prof. Arathi K/ Pro.Mahesh P.G/ Prof.  

Roshella D Costa /Prof. Swapna Shetty 

/ Prof. Deeksha Rao 

19th Aug 2022 Fri Holiday – Janmashthami Holiday 

07th Sep 2022 Wed I Internal Examination – 2nd & 4th Semester Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

25th Aug 2022  Thu  Expert Lecture III (II MBA) Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

31st Aug 2022 Wed Holiday –Ganesha Chathurthi Holiday 

01st Sep 2022 Thu Expert Lecture IV (II MBA)  Prof. Deepak Rao 

08th Sep 2022 Thu Holiday – Onam Holiday  

10th Sep 2022 Sat Traditional Day 
Prof. Arathi K/ Prof.Mahesh P.G/ Prof.  

Roshella D Costa 

15th Sep 2022 Thu  Pre-Project Presentation (II MBA) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

17th Sep 2022 Sat Sports day -2022 Prof. Ganavi/ Dr. Rajesh M, 

21st Sep 2022  Wed Viva For I MBA Prof. Chethan Kumar 

26th Sep 2022 Mon Project Viva – II MBA  Prof. Chethan Kumar 

28th- 30th Sep 2022 Wed- Fri II Internal Examination – 2nd and 4th Semester Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

10th Oct 2022 Mon Expert Lecture IV (I MBA) Prof. Mahesh P G 

11th Oct 2022 Tue Staff Development Programme Prof. Deeksha Rao 

17th Oct 2022 Mon Annual Day and Alumni Day Celebration 
Prof. Chethan Kumar/Prof. Prashanth 

Shetty 

18th Oct 2022 Tue  Student Teacher Evaluation Prof. Chethan Kumar 

19th Oct 2022 Wed  Farewell for Second Year students Prof. Chethan Kumar 

20th Oct 2022 Thu End of II & IV semester classes  

24th Oct 2022 Mon Academic Audit- New System Prof. Deepak Rao 

 

  

 


